
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

972 390 2

400 390 2

364 386 2

363 366 1

302 80 2

350 100 2

667 358 1

125 358 1

843 385 1

335 347 1

150 385 1

UPUTSTVO ZA MONTIRANJE
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION

Komoda 1V1F

list/listova: 1/3

1

piece No.
komad br.

dimension II
dimenzija I

quantity
komada

dimension I
dimenzija I
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1 2 3

1 1

3

3

2

2

5
6

6
5

10



list/listova: 3/3

8

7

4

9

11


